
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

1902 Hilfiker ln.

Eureka, CA 95503

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

Ken Nine

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

Lisa Showers

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Ken Nine

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

(920) 348-5100

Bo Blankinship

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Swamy K

(608) 781-1819

nj@imsinfo.com (858) 490-8800

knine@jmceainc.com (574) 904-6336

Jim 
Rozumialski

Jennifer ValleyGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Jennifer TranIMS

Data Specialist

Contract 9151

bo@hilfiker.comHilfiker Retaining Walls (707) 443-5093

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Doctor Asphalt, LLC (608) 622-0776lisa@doctorasphaltllc.com

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC
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Contract 9151

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 139

Copper Harbor, MI 49918

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

7222 Arctic FoxDr

Madison, WI 53719

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 252-7099

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700

workplans@mge.com

Jon Schubbe

Janice Ryan

Art Mackesey

Renoy Thomas

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

jon@rocksolidtrails.comRock Solid Trail Contracting (651) 238-3292

matt kirt

dustin@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071

southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Peter Varquez

Dustin Bittner

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

lmackesey@rpcattell.com (608) 222-3180

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com (630) 288-8329

Work PlansMadison Gas and Electric

Craig GlinskiParisi Construction, LLC

Lee MackeseyRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Eric Johnson

(608) 848-5991craig@parisiconstruction.com

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Reed Construction Data

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.
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Contract 9151

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
(608) 849-4162Dustin 

O'Connell dustin@yahara.com
108

Yahara Materials

4/14/2022


